THE INDUSTRY’S BEST PROTECTION AGAINST ROOT INTRUSION
Cupron® copper oxide is molded into the emitter providing
a long lasting solution to root intrusion
HIGH CHECK VALVE IN EACH EMITTER
All emitters turn on and off at the same time holding back up to
8.5’ of water making it ideal for elevation changes and high slopes
ANTI-SIPHON FEATURE PROTECTS AGAINST DEBRIS
Emitter outlet is sealed at system shut-down blocking debris from

MODEL
NUMBER
ORDERING INFORMATION
 100’ TLHCVXR3-1201
 250’ TLHCVXR3-12025
 500‘ TLHCVXR3-1205
 1,000’ TLHCVXR3-1210
 100’ TLHCVXR3-1801
 250’ TLHCVXR3-18025
 500‘ TLHCVXR3-1805
 1,000’ TLHCVXR3-1810
 1,000‘ TLHCVXR3-2410
 100’ TLHCVXR5-1201
 250’ TLHCVXR5-12025
 500‘ TLHCVXR5-1205
 1,000’ TLHCVXR5-1210
 100’ TLHCVXR5-1801
 250’ TLHCVXR5-18025
 500‘ TLHCVXR5-1805
 1,000’ THLCVXR5-1810
 1,000‘ TLHCVXR5-2410
 100’ TLHCVXR7-1201
 250’ TLHCVXR7-12025
 500’ TLHCVXR7-1205
 1,000’ TLHCVXR7-1210
 100’ TLHCVXR7-1801
 250’ TLHCVXR7-18025
 500’ TLHCVXR7-1805
 1,000’ TLHCVXR7-1810
 1,000’ TLHCVXR7-2410
 100’ TLHCVXR11-1201
 250’ TLHCVXR11-12025
 1,000’ TLHCVXR11-1210
 100’ TLHCVXR11-1801
 250’ TLHCVXR11-18025
 1,000’ TLHCVXR11-1810
 1,000’ TLHCVXR11-2410
 100’ TLHCVXR001
 250’ TLHCVXR0025
 500’ TLHCVXR005
 1,000’ TLHCVXR010
12”
18”
24“
12”